Henderson Foundation
2024 Members List

John Patterson

78 E. Beech Street
Jefferson, Ohio 44047
(440) 576-9863 Home
(440) 228-4826 Cell

johnpattersonhd99@gmail.com

Phil Pawlowski

22 E. Walnut Street
Jefferson, Ohio 44047

(440) 994-9251 Cell
phil@mypowerfinancial.com

Pat Inman

850 State Route 307 E.
Jefferson, Ohio 44047
(440) 576-0650 Home
(440) 813-2130 Cell
plinman@embargmail.com

John Broom

164 W. Walnut Street
Jefferson, Ohio 44047
(440) 997-6698 Work
(440) 813-0280 Cell
jbroom@johnbroom.net

john.broom@acmchealth.org

Gary Yost

21 North Elm Street
Jefferson, Ohio 44047
(440) 576-9439 Home
glyost@gmail.com

HMPL Library Association Rep.

Michelle Fioritto

100 W. Jefferson Street
Jefferson, Ohio 44047
(440) 813-2971 Cell
fioritto@roadrunner.com

HMPL Board of Trustees Rep.

Diana Brook

358 Hillyer Drive

Jefferson, Ohio 44047

(440) 576-0284 Home

(440) 645-7209 Cell
wicashtabula@odh.ohio.gov

Huntington Investment Rep.
Scott Sargent — Portfolio Manager
(216) 515-0776 Office

(440) 263-5927 Cell
scott.t.sargent@huntington.com

Kevin Afnan — Senior Vice President/ Senior
Client Advisor

(216)206-1535 Office

(440) 488-8464 Cell
kevin.j.afnan@huntington.com

HMPL Library Staff
Karen Pierce — Director
(440) 576-3761 Work
(724) 421-7136 Cell
bev.follin@hmpl.info

Ronni Charles — Fiscal Officer
(440) 576-3761 Work

(440) 265-9442 Cell
ronni.charles@hmpl.info




